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SHRI KRISHNA CHANDRA HAL
DE.R: Sir: I come from _West Bengal which is adjace·nt to Orissa.

In iew of the reply given by tlbe Minister that Rs. 149 · crore-s have been provided for construction -of roads and drinking. water supply, I would like 1o know from the hon.
Minister, what amount has been pro vided, for provision of drinking water in the tribal areas of Orissa.

SHRI D. P. DHAR: When I men tioned the figure of Rs. 149 cr0res it related to the investment in the minimum needs programme. It would be · difficult for me to place before the House tl1e exact geographical disburse ment 'of this investment in the State of Orissa. But, the annual budget of Orissa State undoubtedly reveals these figures.

Review report on the working of Cement Corporation of India

*227. SHRI BHOGENDRA JHA:
Will the Minister of INDUSTRY AND CIV:IL SUPPLIES be pleased to state:

(a) -whether the Audit Board has submitted their review report on the working of Cement Corporation o:f
India;

(b) if.so, the main features thereof;
and

(c) decision taken· thereon?
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE

MINISTRY OF INDUSTRY AND
CIVIL SUPPLIES (SHRI B. P.
MA�YA): (a) No, Sir.

(b) a�d (c). Do not arise.
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Elsbokjbkq ^ob fkslisba fk qefp
`i^kabpqfkb qo^ab9 ^ka

&`' fc pl* qeb pqbmp Elsbokjbkq molmlpb ql q^hb ql `eb`h qeb pjrd+
difkd lc cfijp=

\QPR QPRRR6= 1Ñ=+
&Ñcq 8 &#' (mcoc*

/7 51 R M * /752 `P8po=ocpg #
3RRGk # (RR"R äpkcq ^l^l !1cq 3RRccq
d c . ol .-

U =R (kx f

%Uh& U $U " Q (\ h i ; h h d N ' \U L
" ih\j)m\ehh l h \ m U _ j

# pfo ( q l + f q p ct oco k%\o - -

&Öo' ^ e ( (opo %o`
p(Ya c o l q l - -

\'QN'N

le ^ l el # ^e^ :o/R\ (=( fe

dco ko=o(oppo` (ko y 1k(o #
q 'hj " g7'6ih b b

8k fTf NC &f8bf8k

\ekcfobo no k\oo R\oo*
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